WAN Interface
LAN Interface
Wi-Fi Interface
SpeedFusion features
Number of PepVPN
SpeedFusion Peers
Feature
Router Throughput

B71
Product Code Regions^ 5G Bands LTE Bands
Ordering Information
^ Regions are for reference only. For specific location compatibility, please refer to the bands.
Draft Version©Peplink | Pepwave. All rights reserved.
Transit Pro E
4x SMA Cellular Antenna Connectors
2x RP-SMA Wi-Fi Antenna Connectors
1x SMA GPS Antenna Connector
Power Port: 12V – 56V DC
AC Adapter: AC Input 100V–240V / DC Output 12V
Terminal Block: 12V – 56V DC
Power over Ethernet 802.3at
12W (nominal), 20W (max.)
6.3 x 4.0 x 1.7 inches / 160 x 101 x 43.5 mm
2.1 pounds / 960 grams
-40° – 149°F / -40° – 65°C
15% – 95% (non-condensing)
1x Transit Pro E
4x LTE Antennas (ACW-234)
2x Dual Band Wi-Fi Antennas (ACW-341)
1x GPS Active Antenna (ACW-232)
1x 12V 2A 4 Pin Power Supply
1x 6 Pin Terminal Block Connector
1 Pair of Mounting Brackets (ACW-724)
1-Year Limited Warranty